Keytags:

Welcome
30-Day
60-Day
90-Day

6 Months

9 Months
1Year

18 Months
Multiple Years
Sub-total

Medallions:
1 Year

18 Months

2 Year
Year
Year
Sub-total

Books:

Basic Text (hard)

Basic Text (soft)
Just For Today

Sponsorship Book

It Works (hard)
It Works (soft)

Guiding Principles

Living Clean
Working Guide

Miscellaneous Items:

Intro Guide
12 Concepts

Treas. Workbook

Treas. Record Pad

NA: A Resource
Info About NA

24- Money Matter

28-Fund Services

Group Readings

In Times Of llIness

Sub-total

GSR/GSRA

Date

ILUA LITERATURE ORDER FORM

Bring to ILUAC meeting or email orders to: literaturechair@iluana.org

3 Year
4 Year
5 Year

X.60 =

X 4.00 =

X13.00 =
X13.00 =
X10.00 =

X9.00 =

X10.00 =
X10.00 =
X12.00 =
X 11.00 =
X10.00 =

X3.00 =
X3.00 =
X3.00 =
X 1.00 =
X.50=
X.30=
X.75=
X.50=
X6.00 =
X4.00 =

Information Pamphlets:
#1-Who, What How & Why
#5-Another Look

#6-Recovery & Relapse

#7-Am | an Addict

#8-Just For Today

#9-Living the Program
#11-Sponsorship

#12-Triangle of Self Obsession
#14-One Addict's Experience
#15-PI & the NA Member
#16-For the Newcomer
#19-Self-Acceptance

#20-H&I and the NA Member
#22-Welcome to NA
#23-Staying Clean on the Outside
#26-Assessibility for Those...
SP1-An Introduction to NA Meetings
SP2-Group Business Meeting
SP3-Roles & Responsibilities
SP4-Violent/Disruptive Behavior

Sub-total

#2-The Group

#13-For Young People
#17-For Those in Treatment
#21-The Loner

#27-For Parents or Guardians
SP5-NA Groups & Medication
SP6-Leadership in NA Service
SP7-Social Media/Guiding

Sub-total

Small Booklets:
White Book (large)
White Book (small)
Working Step 4
Behind the Walls
Group Booklet

Sub-total

X.30=

X.40 =

X 1.00 =
X 1.00 =
X 1.00 =
X 1.00 =
X 1.00 =

ORDER TOTAL (sum of all sub totals)
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