ILUA LITERATURE ORDER FORM

Bring to ILUAC meeting or email orders to: literaturechair@iluana.org

Date		ORDER TOTAL (sum of all sub totals)
GSR/GSRA		Group
Sub-total		Sub-total
In Times Of Illness	X 4.00 =	<u> </u>
Group Readings	X 6.00 =	Group Booklet X 1.00 =
28-Fund Services	X .50 =	Behind the Walls X 1.00 =
24- Money Matter	X .75 =	Working Step 4 X 1.00 =
Info About NA	X .30 =	White Book (small) X 1.00 =
NA: A Resource	X .50 =	White Book (large) X 1.00 =
Treas. Record Pad	X 1.00 =	Small Booklets:
Treas. Workbook	X 3.00 =	<u> </u>
12 Concepts	X 3.00 =	Sub-total X .40 =
Intro Guide	X 3.00 =	<u></u>
Miscellaneous Items:		SP7-Social Media/Guiding
		SP6-Leadership in NA Service
Working Guide	X 10.00 =	SP5-NA Groups & Medication
Living Clean	X 11.00 =	#27-For Parents or Guardians
Guiding Principles	X 12.00 =	#21-The Loner
It Works (soft)	X 10.00 =	#17-For Those in Treatment
It Works (hard)	X 10.00 =	#13-For Young People
Sponsorship Book	X 9.00 =	#2-The Group
Just For Today	X 10.00 =	
Basic Text (soft)	X 13.00 =	
Basic Text (hard)	X 13.00 =	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Books:		SP4-Violent/Disruptive Behavior
		SP3-Roles & Responsibilities
Sub-total	X 4.00 =	SP2-Group Business Meeting
Year	-	SP1-An Introduction to NA Meetings
Year		#26-Assessibility for Those
2 Year	5 Year	#23-Staying Clean on the Outside
18 Months	4 Year	#22-Welcome to NA
1 Year	3 Year	#20-H&I and the NA Member
Medallions:		#19-Self-Acceptance
วนม-เบเสเ	^ .00 -	#16-For the Newcomer
Sub-total	X .60 =	#15-PI & the NA Member
Multiple Years		#14-One Addict's Experience
1 Year 18 Months		#11-Sponsorship #12-Triangle of Self Obsession
9 Months 1 Year		#9-Living the Program #11 Spansorship
6 Months		#8-Just For Today
90-Day		#7-Am I an Addict
60-Day		#6-Recovery & Relapse
30-Day		#5-Another Look
Welcome		#1-Who, What How & Why
Keytags:		Information Pamphlets: